GE
Lighting
Product information
The T3 10,000 hours Mini stick range offers low energy
consumption in a compact size. Stick shaped lamps provide
an energy saving alternative for almost all applications where
incandescent bulbs are currently used
– ensuring excellent light quality and reliable energy savings.

EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
EEC
Energy
consumption
[kWh/1000h]
Pack
Qty
9 230 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E14 71298 470 2700 82 10000 120 45 42 A 8.96 8
9 230 E14 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E14 71382 450 6500 82 10000 120 45 41 A 8.97 10
9 230 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/827/E27 71297 470 2700 82 10000 111 45 42 A 8.96 8
9 230 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/840/E27 71299 470 4000 82 10000 111 45 42 A 9.10 10
9 230 E27 FLE9TBX/T3/865/E27 71300 450 6500 82 10000 111 45 41 A 8.97 10
9 230 B22 FLE9TBX/T3/827/B22 71100 470 2700 82 10000 110 45 42 A 8.96 8
11 230 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E14 71296 89864 590 2700 82 10000 132 45 50 A 10.54 8
11 230 E14 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E14 71501 560 6500 82 10000 132 45 48 A 10.71 10
11 230 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/827/E27 71117 590 2700 82 10000 123 45 50 A 10.54 8
11 230 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/840/E27 71500 590 4000 82 10000 123 45 50 A 10.56 10
11 230 E27 FLE11TBX/T3/865/E27 71125 560 6500 82 10000 123 45 48 A 10.71 8
11 230 B22 FLE11TBX/T3/827/B22 71118 590 2700 82 10000 122 45 50 A 10.54 8
15 230 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/827/E27 71116 89863 850 2700 82 10000 134 45 67 A 14.38 8
15 230 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/840/E27 72375 850 4000 82 10000 134 45 67 A 14.46 10
15 230 E27 FLE15TBX/T3/865/E27 72376 810 6500 82 10000 134 45 65 A 14.55 10
20 230 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/827/E27 72379 1185 2700 82 10000 146 45 88 A 18.20 8
20 230 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/840/E27 72381 1155 4000 82 10000 146 45 86 A 18.04 10
20 230 E27 FLE20TBX/T3/865/E27 72382 1155 6500 82 10000 146 45 86 A 18.32 10
20 230 B22 FLE20TBX/T3/827/B22 72380 1185 2700 82 10000 145 45 88 A 18.20 8
23 230 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/827/E27 71124 1400 2700 82 10000 153 51 100 A 22.15 8
23 230 E27 FLE23QBX/T3/840/E27 72383 1400 4000 82 10000 153 51 100 A 22.19 8
23 230 B22 FLE23QBX/T3/827/B22 71119 1400 2700 82 10000 152 51 100 A 22.15 8
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
Dimensions
Spectral power distribution
	 9W	 11W	 15W	 20W	 23W